
Second Annual  
RED JACKET  
FALL GOLF CLASSIC

Friday, November 11, 2016

The Club at Carlton Woods Creekside 
Fazio Course

Find out more at redcross.org

Hosted by Tournament Chairs 
Jim Philips | Jim O’Neil | Keith J. “MR. D-MARS” Davis, Sr.  

10:30 a.m.—Registration 
Noon—Shotgun Start 
After the 18 holes—Cocktails/Awards Ceremony



How Your Participation Helps the American Red Cross 

As one of the most anticipated fundraising events for the Greater Houston Chapter of American Red Cross, the Red  
Jacket Fall Golf Classic, raises awareness, friends and funds to respond to disasters in our community and beyond, when 
and where needed. This tournament also helps support the men and women of the military and their families. Funds raised 
are transformed into services delivered every day in our community.

Tom Fazio Championship Course

Tom Fazio doesn’t believe in designing Signature Holes...just Signature Courses. The Fazio Course at Carlton Woods has 
been recognized as the “Best New Private Course in Texas” and the “#3 Best New Private Course in the U.S.” Resting 
atop 7,358 yards of rolling hillsides on the bluffs of Spring Creek, the Fazio Course offers a thrill ride of dramatic slopes 
and subtle undulations.

As a Tournament Sponsor You Have an Opportunity to:

•   Network with local business and government leaders

•   Interact with clients by including them in your foursome; express appreciation for their business

•   Reward top-performing employees by including them in foursomes

•   Help people prevent, prepare for and respond to life-threatening emergencies

•   Support the men and women of the military and their families

Silent Auction

In conjunction with the Red Jacket Golf Tournament, a silent auction will be held to benefit your American Red Cross.  
You will find wonderful packages to enjoy and share with your friends and family.

The American Red Cross Greater Houston Chapter cordially invites you to the 2nd Annual 

Red Jacket Fall Golf Classic benefiting the American Red Cross at the exclusive Fazio 

Course at Carlton Woods on Friday, November 11, 2016.

Exclusive Carlton Woods Golf Course



2016 Golf Tournament Sponsorship Opportunities
To secure your reservation, please complete the registration form by Friday,  
October 21 and return to Jessica Mikell at jessica.mikell@redcross.org.

Tournament Title Sponsor—$25,000 
*Category exclusivity: maximum 3 companies
•  �  Four (4) foursomes with company name
•  �  Company name incorporated in event title
•  �  �Opportunity to address participants at Welcome and/or 

Awards presentation
•  �  Opportunity to exhibit company information onsite
•  �  Company name/logo featured on promotional materials
•  �  Company name/logo on all event signs
•  �  �Company name listed on American Red Cross Greater 

Houston Chapter Website with link to company website

Gold Sponsor—$15,000
•  �  Two (2) foursomes with company name
•  �  �Company name/logo featured on promotional materials
•  �  �Company name listed on American Red Cross Greater 

Houston Chapter Website with link to company website

Bag Sponsor—$12,000: 1 Available
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  �Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Silver Sponsor—$10,000
•  �  One (1) foursome with company name
•  �  Company name/logo featured on promotional materials
•  �  �Company name listed on American Red Cross Greater 

Houston Chapter Website with link to company website

�Awards Dinner Reception Sponsor—$10,000: 1 Available
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  Signage with name/logo in dining area 
•  �  Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Golf Cart Sponsor—$8,000: 1 Available 
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome 
•  �  Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Photography Sponsor—$6,000: 1 Available  
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Golf Ball Sponsor—$5,000: 1 Available
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  �Logo on golf balls in welcome bag
•  �  �Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Putting Contests Sponsor—$5,000: 1 Available
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  Opportunity to promote company at contest site
•  �  Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Awards Sponsor—$5,000: 2 Available
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Beverage Cart Sponsor—$5,000: 2 Available
•  �  One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  Name/Logo on selected beverage stations
•  �  Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Luncheon Sponsor—$5,000: 1 Available
•  �  �One (1) Team Foursome
•  �  Signage with name/logo in dining area 
•  �  Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Caddie Sponsor—$4,000: 1 Available
•  �  One (1) Team foursome
•  �  �Name/logo on the tournament program and banner
•  �  Recognition in the American Red Cross Annual Report 

Course Sponsorships

Closest to the Pin Sponsor—$2,500: 1 Available 
•  �  Signage at the contest hole
•  �  Opportunity to attend lunch or awards reception
•  �  �Recognition in the tournament program

Longest Drive Sponsor—$2,500: 1 Available 
•  �  Signage at the contest hole
•  �  �Opportunity to attend lunch or awards reception
•  �  Recognition in the tournament program

Hole Sponsor—$1,000: 18 Available 
•  �  Signage at tee box
•  �  Opportunity to attend lunch or awards reception
•  �  Recognition in the tournament program

Team Opportunities 

�Four Man Scramble—$4,000
•  �  Four (4) player spots 
•  �  Welcome bag for each player
•  �  Lunch, dinner, cocktails and award ceremony
•  �  Team caddie will be provided



Sponsor Contact Information 

Signature							       Title

Date							       Sponsor listed as	

Contact

Address							       City, State, ZIP

Telephone							      Email

Sponsorship Information  
I agree to be a sponsor of the American Red Cross 2016 Golf Classic at the following level:

o  �Title Sponsor* $25,000

o  �Gold $15,000

o  �Bag $12,000

o  �Silver $10,000

o  Awards Dinner Sponsor $10,000

o  Golf Cart Sponsor $8,000

o  Photography Sponsor $6,000

o  Golf Ball Sponsor $5,000 

o  Putting Contest Sponsor $5,000 

o  Awards Sponsor $5,000

o  Beverage Cart Sponsor $5,000

o  Luncheon Sponsor $5,000 

o  Caddie Sponsor $4,000 

o  Foursome $4,000

o  Closest to the Pin Sponsor $2,500

o  Longest Drive Sponsor $1,000

o  Hole* $1,000

o  �Contributor  
I would not like to attend;  
please accept my tax-deductible  
donation of $           

*Please call in advance to confirm availability 

Signature							       Date

Title							     

Payment Information and Terms 
Payment in full (check or credit card) is requested with your signed Sponsorship Agreement. All sponsorships not paid 
when agreement is submitted will be invoiced the amount of the sponsorship.

o  Payment by Check: Please make checks payable to the American Red Cross, Greater Houston Chapter and send 
along with your signed agreement and this form to: American Red Cross Greater Houston Chapter, Attn: Jessica Mikell, 
2700 Southwest Freeway, Houston, Texas 77098

o  Invoice Requested

o  Payment by Credit Card: Complete the credit card payment information below and email your signed agreement and 
this form to Jessica Mikell at jessica.mikell@redcross.org or via phone at 713-313-1635.

Credit Card Payment Information:  o American Express   o Visa/Mastercard   o Discover

Card No.							       Expiration date

Signature

American Red Cross of Greater Houston Chapter
2016 Red Jacket Fall Golf Classic Sponsorship Agreement

Questions? Please contact Jessica Mikell at jessica.mikell@redcross.org or via phone at 713-313-1635 with any  
questions pertaining to Red Jacket Fall Golf Classic sponsorships.
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Friday, November 11, 2016 
Registration: 10:30 a.m.  
Tee Off: 12:00 p.m. 
Four Man Scramble Format 

Company/Team Name

Name

Golfer Information

Individual Golfer or Team Golfer #1					   

Address							          	 City, State, ZIP

Email								        Handicap/Index

Individual Golfer or Team Golfer #2					   

Address							          	 City, State, ZIP

Email								        Handicap/Index

Individual Golfer or Team Golfer #3					   

Address							          	 City, State, ZIP

Email								        Handicap/Index

Individual Golfer or Team Golfer #4					   

Address							          	 City, State, ZIP

Email								        Handicap/Index

American Red Cross of Greater Houston Chapter
2016 Red Jacket Fall Golf Classic Registration Form

Please submit forms to Jessica Mikell at jessica.mikell@redcross.org.
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